LAB600-12-24F Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LAB600-12-24F-DG
Manufacturer Panduit Corp
Manufacturer Product Number LAB600-12-24F
Description CONN TERM RECT TONG 600 MCM #1/2
Detailed Description Terminal Connector Rectangular Lug, Grounding 6
00MCM (kcmil) 1/2 Stud

"D" .02
HOLE
SPACING
"S"  .04
WRENCH
CLEARANCE
"C" REF
WIRE
STRIP
LENGTH
PANDUIT DIE COLOR CODE
PANDUIT DIE INDEX
NUMBER
(BURNDY DIE INDEX
NUMBER)
LAB350-12-XR 10 350 kcmil 1/2" 6.56 2.31 0.72 1.11 1.52 0.38 3.56 0.63 0.53 1.75 1.18 2-5/16" BROWN DIE
P87 (299)
LAB400-12-24 24 400 kcmil 1/2" 6.94 2.50 0.76 1.19 1.61 0.39 3.56 0.63 0.53 1.75 1.18 2-9/16" GREEN DIE
P94 (472)
LAB500-12-24R 24 500 kcmil 1/2" 7.31 3.00 0.84 1.32 1.74 0.45 3.56 0.63 0.53 1.75 1.18 3-1/16" PINK DIE
P99 (300)
LAB600-12-24 24 600 kcmil 1/2" 7.56 3.00 0.92 1.44 1.73 0.50 3.63 0.63 0.53 1.75 1.25 3-1/16" BLACK DIE
P106 (473)
LAB750-12-24R 24 750 kcmil 1/2" 8.25 3.44 1.03 1.59 1.74 0.54 3.63 0.63 0.53 1.75 1.25 3-7/16" RED DIE
P125 (301)
LAB900-12-24 24 900 kcmil 1/2" 8.31 3.38 1.13 1.66 1.74 0.59 3.63 0.63 0.53 1.75 1.25 3-7/16" GRAY DIE
P140 (474)
LAB1000-12-8 8 1000 kcmil 1/2" 9.73 4.50 1.19 1.84 2.56 0.63 3.63 0.63 0.53 1.75 1.25 4-3/4" BROWN DIE
P161 (302)
SEE NOTES
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION ECN
DRAWN BY

DATASET FILE NAME
   .X               .XXX
.XX         ANGLES
SHEET 1 0F 1
DRAWING NUMBER
MATERIAL
02903NBE-DC r00.SLDDRW
02903NBE/00
JHNU 8/22 NONE
02903NBE-DCDRAWING RELEASED
APR
00 8/22 JHNU JHNU JADE
LAB SERIES 350kcmil-1000kcmil  ALUMINUM LUGS
CUSTOMER DRAWING
JHNU
LAB600-12-24F Panduit Corp CONN TERM RECT TONG 600 MCM #1/2
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com